
From: Trina Hetherington 
Sent: March 24, 2021 5:16 PM 
To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Ward 1 Office 
<ward1@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason <Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad 
<Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda 
<Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene <Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, 
Lloyd <Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, 
Judi <Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: NO BOUNDARY EXPANSION 
 
Please include and respect the community and don't allow for the destruction of land only for homes 
that we cannot afford. I am writing to you as a concerned community member of Hamilton. Our city is 
treasured for its natural surrounding habitats and agricultural land. Please do not accept the destruction 
of mother Earth on your watch. Please do not allow yourselves to be pursuaded. Please listen to us, we 
are your city's people and we do not want this. Please support us and work with us.  
 
Trina Hetherington 
Hamilton 
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